Agenda Date	Member of Council	Agenda Item	Reason
January 8, 2024	Lee Anne Andriesse	n8.1, 8.2, 12.2, 12.3 & 17.1	Councillor Andriessen and her husband own lands that are located on parts of these drains
February 26, 2024	Lee Anne Andriesse		Councillor Andriessen and her husband own lands that are located on parts of these drains
February 26, 2024	Dave Johnston	12.1 & 17.1	Councillor Johnston owns property that is assessed on the South Maitland Drain - Jermyn Crossing
March 18, 2024	Lee Anne Andriesse	n 12.1, 12.2 & 17.1	Councillor Andriessen and her husband are owners of a corporation that have land that is on these drains.
April 8, 2024	Lee Anne Andriesse	n 11.4 & 17.1	Councillor Andriessen's husband is a director and she is an active volunteer for the organization
April 15, 2024	Todd Kasenberg	8.3, 15 (United Housing) & 17.1	Mayor Kasenberg is employed part-time with United Way Perth-Huron, which owns United Housing.
April 15, 2024	Matt Richardson	8.2 & 17.1	Councillor Richardson's stepdaughter is employed by Community Living.
April 15, 2024	Lee Anne Andriesse	8.3, 15 (United Housing) & 17.1	Councillor Andriessen volunteers with United Way Perth Huron as the chair of the North Perth Community Committee
April 15, 2024	Doug Kellum	9.3.1, 15 &17.1	They are a customer of Deputy Mayor Kellum.
May 6, 2024	Doug Kellum	9.1.2, 15 & 17.1	Armstrong Paving is an account of Deputy Mayor Kellum & Deputy Mayor Kellum declared pecuniary interest on an item in closed session.
May 6, 2024	Todd Kasenberg	15 & 17.1	Mayor Kasenberg declared pecuniary interest on an item in closed session.
May 6, 2024	Lee Anne Andriesse	n 15 & 17.1	Councillor Andriessen is the chair of the North Perth Community Committee for United Way Perth-Huron.

Agenda Date	Member of Council	Agenda Item	Reason
June 17, 2024	Marc Noordam	9.1.1 & 17.1	Councillor Noordam is part owner of a corporation that owns a property in close proximity to the proposed severance
June 17, 2024	Todd Kasenberg	15 & 17.1	Mayor Kasenberg is an employee of United Way Perth-Huron, which is the sole owner of United Housing.
June 17, 2024	Lee Anne Andriessen	11.1, 11.2, 15 & 17.1	Councillor Andriessen's husband is one of the Directors of the Board of the Listowel Agricultural Society and she is an active volunteer. Councillor Andriessen is the chair of the North Perth Community Committee for the United Way.